

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7732/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2004 in CMWP No. 5495/2004  
of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GRAM SABHA, VILLAGE HALWANA, U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIJ PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Samir Ali Khan, adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents. Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.  
Four weeks time is granted to file counter. Rejoinder within three weeks thereafter.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master